FLUX GmbH
Hans Steininger Gasse 16
5280 Braunau am Inn, Austria
Tel: +43 7722 20764
Absolute Angle Encoder
“GMI-ANGLE” Series
based on the
Giant Magneto Impedance (GMI) principle
Technical Datasheet
2023-06 - rev03
GMI-ANGLE Series - Absolute Frameless Encoder
Technical Datasheet
Table of contents:
1. GMI-ANGLE encoders 4
1.1. Giant Magneto Impedance principle (simplified) 5
1.2. Holistic, 360° scanning principle 6
1.3. Environmental and EMC immunity 7
2. GMI-ANGLE encoder specification 8
3. Mechanical dimensions and mounting tolerances 10
3.1. GMI-ANGLE encoder size 96 mm: GMI-ANG-096 10
3.1.1. Stator for GMI-ANG-096: GAS-096 11
3.1.2. Rotor for GMI-ANG-096: GAR-096 12
3.2. GMI-ANGLE encoder size 160 mm: GMI-ANG-160 13
3.2.1. Stator for GMI-ANG-160: GAS-160 14
3.2.2. Rotor for GMI-ANG-160: GAR-160 15
3.3. GMI-ANGLE encoder size 180 mm: GMI-ANG-180 16
3.3.1. Stator for GMI-ANG-180: GAS-180 17
3.3.2. Rotor for GMI-ANG-180: GAR-180 18
3.4. GMI-ANGLE encoder size 250 mm: GMI-ANG-250 19
3.4.1. Stator for GMI-ANG-250: GAS-250 20
3.4.2. Rotor for GMI-ANG-250: GAR-250 21
4. Mounting recommendation 22
4.1. Mounting using inner diameter - H7 sliding fit 22

96 mm <± 1” ± 43” 96 mm <± 2” ± 86”
160 mm <± 1” ± 26” 160 mm <± 1” ± 52”
180 mm <± 1” ± 23” 180 mm <± 1” ± 46”
250 mm <± 1” ± 16” 250 mm <± 1” ± 32”
1.3. Environmental and EMC immunity
FLUX angle encoders based on Giant Magnetic Impedance (GMI) offer exceptional immunity
to environmental and electromagnetic perturbations.
GMI-ANGLE encoders come standard with an IP67 rating. Moreover, the angle encoder can
work in extreme environmental conditions, and its performance is not compromised by dust,
condensation, or solvents.
FLUX GmbH - Austria
2023-06, rev.03 7/48
GMI-ANGLE Series - Absolute Frameless Encoder
Technical Datasheet
2. GMI-ANGLE encoder specification
*GMI-ANGLE-160 (size 160mm)
GMI-ANGLE size (OD) 96 mm 160 mm 180 mm 250 mm
System data
Type Axial, frameless, true absolute Giant Magneto Impedance encoder
GMI Technology - FLUX GmbH proprietary